TOTAL 

Quantity Unit Price in Words Unit Price Total Computed Price 

0101 1 MOBILIZATION LS 1 1 $ $ 

0101 1 MOBILIZATION LS 1 1 $ $ 

0102 1 MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC LS 1 1 $ $ 

0102 1 MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC LS 1 1 $ $ 

EX-099925 CONTINGENCY LS 1 1 
Fifty Two Thousand Seven Hundred Dollars and No Cents $ 52,700.00 $ 52,700.00 

EX-099925 CONTINGENCY LS 1 1 
One Hundred Thirty Thousand Two Hundred Fifty Dollars and No Cents $ 130,250.00 $ 130,250.00 

0104 10 3 SEDIMENT BARRIER LF 175 175 
$ $ 

0104 18 INLET PROTECTION SYSTEM EA 10 13 23 
$ $ 

0110 1 1 CLEARING & GRUBBING LS 1 1 $ $ 

0110 1 1 CLEARING & GRUBBING LS 1 1 $ $ 

0110 4 10 
REMOVAL OF EXISTING 

CONCRETE 
SY 39 985 1024 $ $